
D R I V E - B Y  F I S H  F R Y

HOFFSTOT'S CAFE MONACO
LENTEN FISH FRY

STARTS ASH WEDNESDAY 2/14 
AND THEN SERVED EVERY FRIDAY IN LENT

12 NOON - 6 PM
CASH ONLY

Fish Sandwich & Coleslaw

Cod Almondine w/ Honey Butter & Coleslaw

Macaroni & Cheese

French Fries

New England Clam Chowder Soup

Fried Jumbo Shrimp (each)

Apple Gorgonzola Salad

Potato & Cheddar Pierogis (5 each)   

      

$13.00

$13.00

$4.00

$3.00

$5.00

$3.00

$5.00

$13.00

DRIVE UP TO THE FRONT OF THE RESTAURANT 
      [NOT THE PARKING LOT]

PLACE YOUR ORDER WITH A STAFF MEMBER
PAY CASH AND BE ON YOUR WAY!
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